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•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship

•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center 

Weinschel Engineering DS-109

Double Stub Tuner

Limited Availability
Used and in Excellent Condition

Open Web Page

https://www.artisantg.com/63762-2

Artisan Scientific Corporation dba Artisan Technology Group is not an affiliate, representative, or authorized distributor for any manufacturer listed herein.

https://www.artisantg.com/63762-2/Spectrum-Control-DS-109?pdf=63762-2
https://www.artisantg.com/63762-2?pdf=63762-2


WEINSCHEL ASSOCIATES 
TEL:  877.948.8342 / 301.963.4630  ♦  Fax:  301.963.8640 

WEB:  http://www.WeinschelAssociates.com 
EMAIL:  sales@WeinschelAssociates.com 
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F r e q u e n c y  

Length of Stub

Net Weight

Shipping 
Weight 

0.75 – 13.0 
GHz

70.5 cm.

5 lbs.  
(2.56 kg)

8 lbs.  
(3.64 kg) 

0.4 – 4.0 
GHz

38cm.

6 lbs.  
(2.73 kg)

9 lbs.  
(4.38 kg) 

0.2 – 2.0 
GHz

53 cm.

12 lbs. 
(5.45 kg)

15 lbs. 
(6.82 kg) 

Model No. DIM “A” * DIM “B” 

DS-109 
DS-109L 
DS-109LL 

18.50 (46.49) 
32.50 (82.55) 
63.25 (160.66) 

7.38 (18.75) 
7.38 (18375) 
12.00 (30.48) 

Specifications

Nominal Impedance:  50 ohms 

Matching Range: From 7:1 to 1.00 within 
tuner frequency range. 

 Dimensions: 

Note:  Dimensions are given in mm (inched).  Dimensions are 
maximum unless otherwise specified  

Connectors:  Tuners are equipped with close toler-
ance, stainless steel Type N, one male, one female, 
for long life with minimum wear. 

Construction:  

* Stub height is adjustable, maximum value given

**  Two pedestals are used for DS-109LL 

Double Stub Tuner                      MODEL DS-109 

   40 MHz – 13 GHz



Artisan Technology Group is an independent supplier of quality pre-owned equipment 

Gold-standard solutions 
Extend the life of your critical industrial, 

commercial, and military systems with our 

superior service and support. 

We buy equipment 
Planning to upgrade your current 

equipment? Have surplus equipment taking 

up shelf space? We'll give it a new home. 

Learn more! 
Visit us at artisantg.com for more info 

on price quotes, drivers, technical 

specifications, manuals, and documentation. 

Artisan Scientific Corporation dba Artisan Technology Group is not an affiliate, representative, or authorized distributor for any manufacturer listed herein. 

We're here to make your life easier. How can we help you today? 
(217) 352-9330 I sales@artisantg.com I artisantg.com 


